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Yearly Sales Analysis
Filter Text: 

No Debtor No

636.12 0.001 636.12Tesco1 0.00 0.00

636.12 0.00636.12 0.00 0.00 Total  (MYR) :

BOTH

167.54 0.002 167.54avc100000 0.00 0.00

2,617.50 0.003 1,617.50Nintendo Logi Sdn BhdS51 1,000.00 0.00

98,556.62 0.004 98,556.62Trade X1232332325 0.00 0.00

101,260.39 0.005 101,260.39Trade Y1232332326 0.00 0.00

188.68 0.006 188.68TTYY PTD LTD1232332336 0.00 0.00

202,790.73 1,000.00201,790.73 0.00 0.00BOTH Total  (MYR) :

CUSTOMER

1,764.00 0.007 1,764.00abc1232332331 0.00 0.00

10.00 0.008 10.00Ah Hwa Enginerring2 0.00 0.00

4,240.00 0.009 4,150.00Batech Sdn Bhd3 90.00 0.00

19,500.00 0.0010 19,500.00Cust L1006 0.00 0.00

135.26 0.0011 135.26Jason Tan29 0.00 0.00

20,000.00 0.0012 20,000.00Jusco - Mahkota Melaka58 0.00 0.00

20,000.00 0.0013 20,000.00Jusco Cheras57 0.00 0.00

23,830.19 0.0014 23,830.19Jusco IOI56 0.00 0.00

5,657.27 0.0015 5,657.27KERJAYA PROSPEK (SKY PEAK)10 0.00 0.00

2,550.00 0.0016 2,550.00MABEL MANUFACTURERM0001 0.00 0.00

58.00 0.0017 58.00MTM Engineering Sdn Bhd58 0.00 0.00

134.40 0.0018 134.40PD SHELL SERVICES SB8238 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.0019 6,000.00TWIN TRADE SDN BHD8241 0.00 0.00

12,914.82 0.0020 12,914.82XIN HWA TRADING10 0.00 0.00

116,793.94 90.00116,703.94 0.00 0.00CUSTOMER Total  (MYR) :

INTER

104.34 0.0021 104.34KY02 Company Sdn Bhd1232332329 0.00 0.00

663.00 0.0022 663.00Lazada1232332334 0.00 0.00

12,737,337.87 0.0023 12,737,337.87SCM Professional Centre1232332327 0.00 0.00

12,738,105.21 0.0012,738,105.21 0.00 0.00INTER Total  (MYR) :

Maintianance

1,422.68 0.0024 188.68abc sdn bhd22 1,234.00 0.00

1,422.68 1,234.00188.68 0.00 0.00Maintianance Total  (MYR) :

SUPPLIER

1,895.14 0.0025 1,895.14ABC Vegetables (大家好蔬菜批发)100001 0.00 0.00

2,806.00 0.0026 2,806.00JJ Shirt Suplies & General Trading6 0.00 0.00

4,701.14 0.004,701.14 0.00 0.00SUPPLIER Total  (MYR) :

Grand Total  (MYR) : 0.000.0013,062,125.8213,064,449.82 2,324.00
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